	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 15KPA51C-B
	15KPA51C-B (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            15KPA51C-B
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 51VWM 87.05VC AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 7.40000 (This price is for reference only)
		 15KPA51C-B datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    15KPA51C-B  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
950394 Weidmuller  TBF3 HINGED COVER -
BEP02SBT0 Bulgin  BOX POLY 80X106X53MM BLK/CLR TOP
011414090 Rose Bopla  BOX ALUM 5.51X5.51X3.58" GRAY
TT505 Switchcraft Inc.  INSERT PANEL W/O JACK 24HOLES
MDM-51PH004K ITT Cannon  MICRO 51POS PIN 24"
6278031-5 TE Connectivity  C/A DUP SC/MT-RJ SM5M1
A9BAA-0908F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF09A/AF09/AFE09T
0151670495 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 32 CKTS LGT 127
0982660780 Molex Inc  CBL 9POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 8"
0152680358 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 203 TYP
0210200346 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 5" 0.50MM 32POS
M3FFK-6020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MCF60K/MC60F/MCF60K
A3DKA-2636M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKR26A/ AE26M / APK26
2318486 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 16POS
3834/26SO 3M  RND JACKET FLAT CABLE 26 COND CB
882208 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL COMP 300V 22AWG 8COND 100'
R164BA19.38.62 General Cable/Carol Brand  16 AWG 4C 19/29 BC
SST2S-M30 Panduit Corp  *STA-STRAP* TIE
PLWP1S-D30 Panduit Corp  TIE WING PUSH MNT STD WR BK 5.2"
TFCM-25 Essentra Components  CLAMP FLAT TENS ADH MNT NATURAL
Q5-3X-RK1-1/2-01-6IN-14 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/2"-6" BLACK
RNF-100-4-BU-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
1568251664 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER CLI C 1-3
T200X000RU1 Panduit Corp  REFLECTIVE TAPE ORANGE 2.00
IEG0-31913-0 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELBXK1-36966-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
TPC-60 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE TELPOWER 60A 80VDC COMPACT
80L09C Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 80A 600V CURRENT-LIMITING
FWA-500A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 500A 150V HS BOLT-ON
022901.5MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 2AG 1.5A
0675003.DRT4 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3A 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
YH100R100V24 Amphenol Advanced Sensors  PTC HEATERS 40%
SMBJ54A-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC SMB
1.5KE22A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 30.6VC 1.5KE
SMBJ26 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 26VWM 44.21VC SMT
CPDTR035V0C-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 5VWM SOT23F3P
MXL5KP43A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC CASE5A
CG0603MLC-12LE Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 0603
V230LA40APX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 324V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
ERZ-SF2MK271 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 247V 600A 2-SMD J-LEAD
	15KPA51C-B  keywords
	    	15KPA51C-B
	15KPA51C-B  Littelfuse Inc
	15KPA51C-B  pdf
	15KPA51C-B  datasheet
	15KPA51C-B  price
	15KPA51C-B  distributor
	electronic components 15KPA51C-B
	15KPA51C-B  Circuit Protection
	15KPA51C-B  TVS - Diodes
	15KPA51C-B  TVS DIODE 51VWM 87.05VC AXIAL
	15KPA51C-B
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .